
Patrick Franks Soccer Schools

Summer Football Club 2021

@ Henry Chichele Primary School

What: Holiday Football Club.

Address: Henry Chichele Primary School, School Lane,  

Higham Ferrers. NN10 8NQ

Where: School Field (Hall if bad weather). 

When: July 26th - July 30th   &   August 23rd - August 27th

Time: 10:00am – 3:30pm
Prompt collection please!!

Late pick up fee: £5 for every 15 minutes after (or part thereof).

 Who: All Primary school Boys and Girls in years 1-6.

 What to bring: Suitable outdoor clothing and footwear. Plus, shin pads! (and clean indoor 

footwear for inside on bad weather days).

  You will also need to bring a packed lunch and plenty to drink.

 Info: All Staff are fully trained and have been DBS checked.

We will be following government guidelines regarding covid 19.

COST: 1 day - £15 2 days - £28 3 days - £39 4 days - £ 50 5 days - £ 60

Any queries please phone Patrick on 07818 401707.

Football Club Permission Slip – Henry Chichele primary school  Summer Football Club 2021
Please tick the days you require.

Mon 26 July Tue 27 July Wed 28 July Thur 29 July Fri 30 July

Mon 23 Aug Tue 24 Aug Wed 25 Aug Thur 26 Aug Fri 27 Aug

Childs Name………………………………………………………………  Year…………………

School……………………………………………………………………………………………

Mobile number……………………………………………………………………………………

Any medical problems…………………………………………………………………………….

I agree and give permission for my son/daughter to attend the holiday football club.

Signed………………………………………………………… .parent/guardian

To Register, please tear off the permission slip and e-mail to: patrickfranks101@hotmail.com

or send to: 44 Roman Way, Higham Ferrers. Northants. NN10 8NS. 

Payment is by BACS to Patrick Franks, NatWest bank, Acc – 32025580. Sort – 54-41-05. Ref Childs name.

✂


